46
Force 5 ™ “Onshore” Man Rider ™ Series
2200 and 4400 lb (1000 and 2000 kg) capacity
The current design of Force 5 Man Rider air
winches has been extended to meet the
requirements of the American National  Standard,
ANSI / ASME A10.22-1990 for “Rope-Guided
and Nonguided Worker’s Hoists - Safety

Dimensions are subject to change.  Contact factory for certified prints
48
How to Order:
Specify winch by complete model number. Man Rider winches will not be sold without standard features. Add options as required. Example: FA2MRA24MA1G
7 = Drum grooving (no. = wire rope size in
sixteenths, e.g. 7/16 in.; 7 for FA2 and
FA2.5 only; 10 for FA5 only)
G = Drum guard
P = Marine 812 finish
V = Press roller
Z = Sandblast and carbozinc primer
36.02
(915)
32.66
(830)
30.06
(764)
30.11
(765)
Pilot operated
throttle valve
Motor oil fill
Optional drum
guard
Upper/lower
rotary limit
switch
Air inlet (11/2 NPT female)
Piped away exhaust w/10 ft hose
Gnd
lug
Motor
oil drain
A Drum length
6 (152)
Ø15.00
(381)
10.94
(278)
17.50
(444)
CL
drum
D typical
B
F
35 (889)
19.22
(488)
31.25 (794)
E
13.13
(333)
For optional disc brake, add
3.00 (76) to these
dimensions
5.41
(137)
6.50
(165)
1.88
(48)
.75
(19)
20.75 (527)
Document
container